Full event information online at brscc.co.uk/events/

brscc

ORIVEN BY RACING

Sunday 6th
START PERIOD FINISH
11:40  00:10
12:04  00:17
12:36  00:13
13:04  00:13
13:32  00:13
14:00  00:13
14:28  00:13
14:56  00:20
15:31  00:17
16:03  00:13
16:31  00:13
16:59  00:13
17:27  00:13
17:55  00:30

© rmrecy wwamowe ez

11:50

12:21

12:49

13:17

13:45

14:13

14:41

15:16

15:48

16:16

16:44

17:12

17:40

18:25

Snetterton Spring Race Weekend
5/6 April 2025 - Revised Timetable

Goodyear Mini Challenge supported by Mini Spares - Miglia & Libre

AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship
Nankang Tyre BMW SuperCup

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

Vinyl Detail Fiesta ST150 Challenge

Modified Ford Series

Classic & Modern Motorsport Club

Snetterton Saloons

Goodyear Mini Challenge supported by Mini Spares - Se7en
Vinyl Detail Fiesta ST150 Challenge

Nankang Tyre BMW SuperCup

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship

Classic & Modern Motorsport Club

Snetterton Saloons

Version 5
Issued 06/04/25

EVENT SCRUTINEERING
Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Qualifying 12:20  13:00
Race 19
Race 20
Race 21
Race 22
Race 23

Race 24

W ..o
yourfleet

All times are provisional and subject to change without notice. Competitors are responsible for monitoring the progress of the meeting and must arrive
in the race assembly area no later than 20 minutes before the race start. Failure to comply may result in the space being allocated to reserves

British Racing & Sports Car Club | www.brscc.co.uk | 01732 780100




