

Snetterton Spring Race Weekend

5/6 April 2025 - Revised Timetable

Version 5 Issued 06/04/25

Sunday 6th

START	PERIOD	FINISH		EVENT	SCRUTIN	NEERING
11:40	00:10	11:50	Goodyear Mini Challenge supported by Mini Spares - Miglia & Libre	Race 12		
12:04	00:17	12:21	AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship	Race 13		
12:36	00:13	12:49	Nankang Tyre BMW SuperCup	Race 14		
13:04	00:13	13:17	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship	Race 15		
13:32	00:13	13:45	Vinyl Detail Fiesta ST150 Challenge	Race 16		
14:00	00:13	14:13	Modified Ford Series	Race 17		
14:28	00:13	14:41	Classic & Modern Motorsport Club	Race 18		
14:56	00:20	15:16	Snetterton Saloons	Qualifying	12:20	13:00
15:31	00:17	15:48	Goodyear Mini Challenge supported by Mini Spares - Se7en	Race 19		
16:03	00:13	16:16	Vinyl Detail Fiesta ST150 Challenge	Race 20		
16:31	00:13	16:44	Nankang Tyre BMW SuperCup	Race 21		
16:59	00:13	17:12	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship	Race 22		
17:27	00:13	17:40	Classic & Modern Motorsport Club	Race 23		
17:55	00:30	18:25	Snetterton Saloons	Race 24		



















All times are provisional and subject to change without notice. Competitors are responsible for monitoring the progress of the meeting and must arrive in the race assembly area no later than 20 minutes before the race start. Failure to comply may result in the space being allocated to reserves